
Teton School District # 401 Fall Enrollment
As of 9/8/2022

School Year
District 

Enrollment
Increase or 

Decrease

1982-1983 781
1983-1984 815 34
1984-1985 820 5
1985-1986 825 5
1986-1987 860 35
1987-1988 883 23
1988-1989 862 -21
1989-1990 854 -8
1990-1991 930 76
1991-1992 978 48
1992-1993 1044 66
1993-1994 1086 42
1994-1995 1200 114
1995-1996 1215 15
1996-1997 1266 51
1997-1998 1304 38
1998-1999 1307 3
1999-2000 1355 48
2000-2001 1352 -3
2001-2002 1386 34
2002-2003 1411 25 # drop in enrollment
2003-2004 1407 -4 # increase in enrollment
2004-2005 1458 51
2005-2006 1427 -31
2006-2007 1482 55
2007-2008 1601 119
2008-2009 1635 34
2009-2010 1661 26
2010-2011 1618 -43
2011-2012 1599 -19
2012-2013 1648 49
2013-2014 1698 50
2014-2015 1759 61
2015-2016 1803 44
2016-2017 1781 -22
2017-2018 1819 38



2018-2019 1872 53
2019-2020 1973 101
2020-2021 1819 -154
2021-2022 1919 100
2022-2023 1962 43


